8 \ \ 6 5 ¥ 4 3 2 1

DET | QTY DESCRIPTION LENGTH TOT LG

1 1 RMS021-MV (BASE) —_— —-

2 1 RMS022-MV (STICK HOLDER) —_— -

3 | 1 |RMS023-MV (ARM)

4 2 |3/4" DIA PILLOW BLOCK -——-- ——-

5 2 |3/8-16UNC X 1.0 THUMB SC - -

6 7 |3/8 PLAIN WASHER -——-- ——-

7 7 3/8 LOCK WASHER - —

8 7 |3/8-16UNC NUT ——-- ————-

9 1 1/2 PLAIN WASHER - ———

10 2 |3/8-16UNC X 1.50 CAR BOLT ————- ——--

11 1 3/8-16UNC X 3.0 CAR BOLT ———-- -

12 2 |2.5LB WEIGHT ———- ———--

13 | 2 [2X4

14 1 RMS002-SC (BASE) —_— —-

NOT INCLUDED
’ / SOLD SEPARATELY
B T
m TITLE
DESIGN & ENG. |~ ASSEMBLY DRAWING
SWIN SEMBLY
DWNBY RBH 9/3/2018 |y e Wi'\:UMSOOG-MV-ASM [":
CKDBY RH 9/3/2018 [sone 73 e 1 o 1
8 7 6 5 N 4 3 2 7




